
Intercalar Básico Ini F

HCPG - 16/06/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Espoir Basic

FINAL RESULT

Pl. PointsName CD    FDClub

 1  1ACPS  27.95LEONOR LAGARES ANACLETO

 2  2ADPALA  27.68RITA DUARTE MARTINS

 3  3ACPS  25.82LARA ANDRADE CONDE

 4  4ACPS  24.21MARIA LEONOR MORAIS

 5  5ACPS  22.89LEONOR LAMPREIA COELHO

 6  6ADPALA  20.18JOANA CORREIA BRÁS
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HCPG - 16/06/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Espoir Basic - Free Dance

Intercalar Básico Ini F

RESULTS DETAILS

Pl. Name Club TES PCS DED Total

 16.20  11.75  0.0  27.95ACPSLEONOR LAGARES ANACLETO 1
 15.27  12.41  0.0  27.68ADPALARITA DUARTE MARTINS 2
 14.90  10.92  0.0  25.82ACPSLARA ANDRADE CONDE 3
 14.87  9.34  0.0  24.21ACPSMARIA LEONOR MORAIS 4
 13.30  9.59  0.0  22.89ACPSLEONOR LAMPREIA COELHO 5
 12.60  7.58  0.0  20.18ADPALAJOANA CORREIA BRÁS 6

Event Manager ANA JORGE Specialist VERA PIRES

Data Operator ANA JORGE Assistant ASSISTENT

Controller CONTROLLER Referee SARA CARMELO

Judge 1 SARA CARMELO Judge 2 NEUZA PARREIRINHA

Judge 3 INÊS SILVA

18:41:38
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Intercalar Básico Ini F

HCPG - 16/06/2024

Solo Dance Ladies Espoir Basic - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

LEONOR LAGARES ANACLETO

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.40 +1 +1 +1  5.40 5.00FoSq1  1 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 0.10 0 +1 0  4.10 4.00DSSq1  2 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

 0.20 +1 +1 0  3.70 3.50Tr1  3 Dance Traveling Traveling

 0.00 0 0 0  3.00 3.00ChStS  4 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 16.20 15.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 1
 16.20  11.75  0.00  27.95

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  3.50  3.00  3.171

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.75  3.00  2.50  2.751

Performance/Execution  3.00  3.25  2.75  3.001

Choreography/Composition  3.00  3.00  2.50  2.831

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  11.75

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager ANA JORGE

Specialist VERA PIRES

Data Operator ANA JORGE

Assistant ASSISTENT

Controller CONTROLLER

Referee SARA CARMELO
Judge 1 SARA CARMELO
Judge 2 NEUZA PARREIRINHA
Judge 3 INÊS SILVA
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Solo Dance Ladies Espoir Basic - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

RITA DUARTE MARTINS

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.07 0 0 +1  3.07 3.00ChStS  1 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 0.30 +1 +1 +1  2.80 2.50TrB  2 Dance Traveling Traveling

 0.00 0 0 0  4.00 4.00DSSq1  3 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

 0.40 +1 +1 +1  5.40 5.00FoSq1  4 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 15.27 14.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 2
 15.27  12.41  0.00  27.68

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.25  3.25  3.25  3.251

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  3.00  3.00  2.50  2.831

Performance/Execution  3.50  3.50  3.00  3.331

Choreography/Composition  3.25  3.00  2.75  3.001

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  12.41

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager ANA JORGE

Specialist VERA PIRES

Data Operator ANA JORGE

Assistant ASSISTENT

Controller CONTROLLER

Referee SARA CARMELO
Judge 1 SARA CARMELO
Judge 2 NEUZA PARREIRINHA
Judge 3 INÊS SILVA
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Solo Dance Ladies Espoir Basic - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

LARA ANDRADE CONDE

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.40 +1 +1 +1  5.40 5.00FoSq1  1 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 0.00 0 0 0  3.00 3.00DSSqB  2 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

 0.00 0 0 0  3.50 3.50Tr1  3 Dance Traveling Traveling

 0.00 0 0 0  3.00 3.00ChStS  4 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 14.90 14.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 3
 14.90  10.92  0.00  25.82

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  3.00  3.00  2.75  2.921

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.75  2.50  2.50  2.581

Performance/Execution  3.00  2.75  2.50  2.751

Choreography/Composition  2.75  2.75  2.50  2.671

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  10.92

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager ANA JORGE

Specialist VERA PIRES

Data Operator ANA JORGE

Assistant ASSISTENT

Controller CONTROLLER

Referee SARA CARMELO
Judge 1 SARA CARMELO
Judge 2 NEUZA PARREIRINHA
Judge 3 INÊS SILVA
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Solo Dance Ladies Espoir Basic - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

MARIA LEONOR MORAIS

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0  5.00 5.00FoSq1  1 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  3.70 4.00DSSq1  2 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

-0.20 0 -1 -1  3.30 3.50Tr1  3 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.13 -1 0 -1  2.87 3.00ChStS  4 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 14.87 15.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 4
 14.87  9.34  0.00  24.21

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.50  2.50  2.50  2.501

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.00  2.00  2.00  2.001

Performance/Execution  2.50  2.50  2.25  2.421

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.50  2.25  2.421

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.34

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager ANA JORGE

Specialist VERA PIRES

Data Operator ANA JORGE

Assistant ASSISTENT

Controller CONTROLLER

Referee SARA CARMELO
Judge 1 SARA CARMELO
Judge 2 NEUZA PARREIRINHA
Judge 3 INÊS SILVA
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Solo Dance Ladies Espoir Basic - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

LEONOR LAMPREIA COELHO

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

 0.00 0 0 0  4.00 4.00FoSqB  1 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

-0.10 -1 0 0  2.90 3.00DSSqB  2 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

-0.10 0 0 -1  3.40 3.50Tr1  3 Dance Traveling Traveling

 0.00 0 -1 +1  3.00 3.00ChStS  4 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

 13.30 13.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 5
 13.30  9.59  0.00  22.89

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  2.25  2.75  2.75  2.581

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  2.00  2.25  2.25  2.171

Performance/Execution  2.25  2.50  2.50  2.421

Choreography/Composition  2.50  2.25  2.50  2.421

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  9.59

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager ANA JORGE

Specialist VERA PIRES

Data Operator ANA JORGE

Assistant ASSISTENT

Controller CONTROLLER

Referee SARA CARMELO
Judge 1 SARA CARMELO
Judge 2 NEUZA PARREIRINHA
Judge 3 INÊS SILVA
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Solo Dance Ladies Espoir Basic - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

JOANA CORREIA BRÁS

Rank Name

Total 

Element

score

# Executed Element QOEIn
fo

J1 J2 J3
Scores of 

Panel

Base

Value

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  2.70 3.00DSSqB  1 Dance Step Dance Step Sequence

-0.20 -1 -1 -1  2.80 3.00ChStS  2 Dance Step Choreo Step Seq

-0.10 0 0 -1  3.40 3.50Tr1  3 Dance Traveling Traveling

-0.30 -1 -1 -1  3.70 4.00FoSqB  4 Dance Sequence Footwork Seq

 12.60 13.50

Total 

Segment

score

Total 

Component

score (factored)

Total 

Deductions 6
 12.60  7.58  0.00  20.18

Program Components Factor

Skating Skills  1.75  2.25  2.25  2.081

Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement  1.50  1.75  1.75  1.671

Performance/Execution  1.75  2.00  1.75  1.831

Choreography/Composition  2.00  2.00  2.00  2.001

Judges Total Program Component Score (factored)  7.58

Deductions  0.00

Event Manager ANA JORGE

Specialist VERA PIRES

Data Operator ANA JORGE

Assistant ASSISTENT

Controller CONTROLLER

Referee SARA CARMELO
Judge 1 SARA CARMELO
Judge 2 NEUZA PARREIRINHA
Judge 3 INÊS SILVA
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